TVS Diode Arrays (SPA® Diodes) Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: F.W.09/03/25
AQ4324-01ETG
24 V, 0.4 pF, 12 kV, Bidirectional TVS, Ultra Low Capacitance ESD protection
The AQ4324-01ETG provides ultra-low capacitance, bidirectional
and a high level of protection for 1 channel electronic equipment

Product Characteristics
Part Marking System
Part Numbering System
AQ 4324 01
Series
Number of
Channels
Package
E: SOD882
– E TG
TG = Tape & Reel
Automotive Grade
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA® Diodes)
Lead Plating Pre-plated frame, NIPDAU
Lead Material Copper alloy
Body Material Molded compound
Flammability UL recognized compound meeting flammability
rating V-0
r *
        r : Part Code
  *: Date Code
1 2
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA® Diodes) Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: F.W.09/03/25
AQ4324-01ETG
24 V, 0.4 pF, 12 kV, Bidirectional TVS, Ultra Low Capacitance ESD protection
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Package Dimensions — SOD882
T D0 P2 Y P0
E1
F
W
B0
P1K0
VIEW Y - Y
A0 Y D1
Symbol Millimeters
A0 0.70+/-0.045
B0 1.10+/-0.045
D0 1.55+/-0.050
D1 0.40+/-0.050
E1 1.75+/-0.100
F 3.50+/-0.050
K0 0.65+/-0.045
P0 4.00+/-0.100
P1 2.00+/-0.100
P2 2.00+/-0.050
T 0.20+/-0.050
W 8.00+0.30/-0.10
Embossed Carrier Tape & Reel Specification — SOD882
Access hole, ref.
14.4 mm, ref.
13 mm
8.4 mm, ref.
180 mm 60 mm
8 mm Tape and Reel
Component Orientation in Tape
r*